
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1987; Name= D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198702100000
48190

02/10/1987
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

114 351 10 27 Lot#:15
Book:10 Pg:27
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
5TH SECTOR,
3RD PHASE

198704240001
35490

04/24/1987
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

126 917 8 109 Lot#:32 Book:8
Pg:109
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
5TH SECTOR,
1ST PHASE

198707140002
24000

07/14/1987
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

140 288

198707160002
27970

07/16/1987
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CO

140 877 10 27 Lot#:15
Book:10 Pg:27
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
5TH SECTOR,
3RD PHASE

198708280002
78500

08/28/1987
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

148 34 Lot#:56
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK
MORTGAGE
VOLUME
77,101, PAGE
927,775

198709030002
85450

09/03/1987
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

149 366

198708240002
71150

08/24/1987
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantor DEEDS LINSENMEYE
R, GEORGE &
PAU

147 322 8 109 Lot#:33 Book:8
Pg:109
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
5TH SECTOR,
1ST PHASE

198709250003
08550

09/25/1987
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

152 769 11 40 Lot#:72
Book:11 Pg:40
Desc:MEADO
WRIDGE.

198709250003
09160

09/25/1987
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

152 774 11 40 Lot#:53
Book:11 Pg:40
Desc:MEADO
WRIDGE.

198712280004
05600

12/28/1987
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantor DEEDS BOUDREAUX,
ARTHUR &
GLEND

164 855 9 132 Lot#:10 Blk:1
Book:9 Pg:132
Desc:WINDSO
R ESTATES.

198701140000
14260

01/14/1987
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee DEEDS EDDLEMAN,
BILLY D.

109 992 10 27 Lot#:15
Book:10 Pg:27
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
5TH SECTOR,
3RD PHASE

198701140000
14850

01/14/1987
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantor DEEDS LINDERER,
JOSPEH A. &
MAX

110 163 9 158 Lot#:62 Book:9
Pg:158
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
17TH SECTOR



198701290000
35550

01/29/1987
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

112 428 Lot#:62
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
17TH SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 77,
PAGE 939

198704160001
24520

04/16/1987
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

EDDLEMAN,
BILLY D.

125 323 10 27 Lot#:27
Book:10 Pg:27
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
5TH SECTOR,
3RD PHASE

198705270001
69510

05/27/1987
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantor DEEDS MEEKS
MICHAEL W. &
LYNNE

132 444 10 27 Lot#:27
Book:10 Pg:27
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
5TH SECTOR,
3RD PHASE

198706080001
84290

06/08/1987
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

134 609 Lot#:27
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK

198706220002
02120

06/22/1987
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantor DEEDS ACTON,
DOUGLAS L. &
GAIL

136 788 10 27 Lot#:25
Book:10 Pg:27
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
5TH SECTOR,
3RD PHASE

198707070002
18650

07/07/1987
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantor DEEDS TURNER,
MICHAEL J. &
SUSA

139 438 8 109 Lot#:32 Book:8
Pg:109
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
5TH SECTOR,
1ST PHASE

198706240002
06420

06/24/1987
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

137 576

198706240002
06270

06/24/1987
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

137 576 Lot#:25
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
5TH SECTOR,
3RD PHASE
MORTGAGE
VOLUME
96,101, PAGE
314,772

198707140002
24180

07/14/1987
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

140 288 Lot#:32
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 104,
126, PAGE
997,917

198706300002
11960

06/30/1987
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

138 362 9 132 Lot#:10 Blk:1
Book:9 Pg:132
Desc:WINDSO
R ESTATES

198706300002
12880

06/30/1987
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee DEEDS CORNERSTO
NE
PROPERTIES

138 361 9 132 Lot#:10 Blk:1
Book:9 Pg:132
Desc:WINDSO
R ESTATES

198708110002
56420

08/11/1987
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantor DEEDS TALBERT,
JAMES L. &
GINGE

145 276 9 158 Lot#:56 Book:9
Pg:158
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
17TH SECTOR



198708280002
79040

08/28/1987
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

148 34

198709030002
85360

09/03/1987
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

149 366 Lot#:33
Desc:VOLUME
096/101, PAGE
303/778

198709250003
09140

09/25/1987
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee DEEDS CORNERSTO
NE
PROPERTIES
RE

152 773 11 40 Lot#:53
Book:11 Pg:40
Desc:LOT 72,
MEADOWRID
GE.

198711100003
53070

11/10/1987
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantor DEEDS LINSENMEYE
R,
GEORGE,III&P

159 326 8 109 Lot#:33 Book:8
Pg:109
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
5TH SECTOR,
1ST PHASE


