Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1987; Name= D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198702100000 48190	02/10/1987 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	114	351	10	27		Lot#:15 Book:10 Pg:27 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 5TH SECTOR, 3RD PHASE
198704240001 35490	04/24/1987 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	126	917	8	109		Lot#:32 Book:8 Pg:109 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 5TH SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
198707140002 24000	07/14/1987 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	140	288				
198707160002 27970	07/16/1987 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CO	140	877	10	27		Lot#:15 Book:10 Pg:27 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 5TH SECTOR, 3RD PHASE
198708280002 78500	08/28/1987 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	148	34				Lot#:56 Desc:MEADO W BROOK MORTGAGE VOLUME 77,101, PAGE 927,775
198709030002 85450	09/03/1987 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	149	366				
198708240002 71150	08/24/1987 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantor	DEEDS	LINSENMEYE R, GEORGE & PAU	147	322	8	109		Lot#:33 Book:8 Pg:109 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 5TH SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
198709250003 08550	09/25/1987 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	152	769	11	40		Lot#:72 Book:11 Pg:40 Desc:MEADO WRIDGE.
198709250003 09160	09/25/1987 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	152	774	11	40		Lot#:53 Book:11 Pg:40 Desc:MEADO WRIDGE.
198712280004 05600	12/28/1987 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantor	DEEDS	BOUDREAUX, ARTHUR & GLEND	164	855	9	132		Lot#:10 Blk:1 Book:9 Pg:132 Desc:WINDSO R ESTATES.
198701140000 14260	01/14/1987 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN, BILLY D.	109	992	10	27		Lot#:15 Book:10 Pg:27 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 5TH SECTOR, 3RD PHASE
198701140000 14850	01/14/1987 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantor	DEEDS	LINDERER, JOSPEH A. & MAX	110	163	9	158		Lot#:62 Book:9 Pg:158 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 17TH SECTOR

198701290000 35550	01/29/1987 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	112	428			Lot#:62 Desc:MEADO
					CORP					W BROOK, 17TH SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 77, PAGE 939
198704160001 24520	04/16/1987 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	EDDLEMAN, BILLY D.	125	323	10	27	Lot#:27 Book:10 Pg:27 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 5TH SECTOR, 3RD PHASE
198705270001 69510	05/27/1987 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantor	DEEDS	MEEKS MICHAEL W. & LYNNE	132	444	10	27	Lot#:27 Book:10 Pg:27 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 5TH SECTOR, 3RD PHASE
198706080001 84290	06/08/1987 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	134	609			Lot#:27 Desc:MEADO W BROOK
198706220002 02120	06/22/1987 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantor	DEEDS	ACTON, DOUGLAS L. & GAIL	136	788	10	27	Lot#:25 Book:10 Pg:27 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 5TH SECTOR, 3RD PHASE
198707070002 18650	07/07/1987 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantor	DEEDS	TURNER, MICHAEL J. & SUSA	139	438	8	109	Lot#:32 Book:8 Pg:109 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 5TH SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
198706240002 06420	06/24/1987 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	137	576			
198706240002 06270	06/24/1987 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	137	576			Lot#:25 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 5TH SECTOR, 3RD PHASE MORTGAGE VOLUME 96,101, PAGE 314,772
198707140002 24180	07/14/1987 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	140	288			Lot#:32 Desc:MEADO W BROOK MORTGAGE VOLUME 104, 126, PAGE 997,917
198706300002 11960	06/30/1987 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	138	362	9	132	Lot#:10 Blk:1 Book:9 Pg:132 Desc:WINDSO R ESTATES
198706300002 12880	06/30/1987 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	DEEDS	CORNERSTO NE PROPERTIES	138	361	9	132	 Lot#:10 Blk:1 Book:9 Pg:132 Desc:WINDSO R ESTATES
198708110002 56420	08/11/1987 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantor	DEEDS	TALBERT, JAMES L. & GINGE	145	276	9	158	Lot#:56 Book:9 Pg:158 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 17TH SECTOR

198708280002 79040	08/28/1987 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	148	34			
198709030002 85360	09/03/1987 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	149	366			Lot#:33 Desc:VOLUME 096/101, PAGE 303/778
198709250003 09140	09/25/1987 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	DEEDS	CORNERSTO NE PROPERTIES RE	152	773	11	40	Lot#:53 Book:11 Pg:40 Desc:LOT 72, MEADOWRID GE.
198711100003 53070	11/10/1987 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantor	DEEDS	LINSENMEYE R, GEORGE,III&P	159	326	8	109	Lot#:33 Book:8 Pg:109 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 5TH SECTOR, 1ST PHASE